Wholesale Price list September 2023

Generator

Suitable

Number

model
Gen 10
Gen 10
Gen 10
Gen 10
Gen 15
Gen 15
Gen 15
Gen 20
Gen 20
Gen 20
Gen 20

Housing

plastic

steel

aluminium
Dewalt toughbox
steel

aluminium
Dewalt toughbox
plastic

steel

aluminium

Dewalt toughbox

engine size

up to 4.5 litre
up to 4.5 litre
up to 4.5 litre
up to 4.5 litre
4 to 8 litre

4 to 8 litre

4 to 8 litre

up to 16 litre
up to 16 litre
up to 16 litre
up to 16 litre

systems needed
1
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per Unt $
4650
4850
5050
5150
5640
5850
6000
7250
7350
7550
7700

Gen 20 systems are designed for the same capacity as Gen 15 systems but
can be connected as two units for engines up to 19 litre .
Gen 20 are a more compact design and capable of conducting larger currents
easily with high output.



