Wholesale Price list September 2023

Generator	Housing	Suitable	Number	Price
model		engine size	systems needed	per Unt \$
Gen 10	plastic	up to 4.5 litre	1	4650
Gen 10	steel	up to 4.5 litre	1	4850
Gen 10	aluminium	up to 4.5 litre	1	5050
Gen 10	Dewalt toughbox	up to 4.5 litre	1	5150
Gen 15	steel	4 to 8 litre	1	5640
Gen 15	aluminium	4 to 8 litre	1	5850
Gen 15	Dewalt toughbox	4 to 8 litre	1	6000
Gen 20	plastic	up to 16 litre	2	7250
Gen 20	steel	up to 16 litre	2	7350
Gen 20	aluminium	up to 16 litre	2	7550
Gen 20	Dewalt toughbox	up to 16 litre	2	7700
Gen 20 systems are designed for the same capacity as Gen 15 systems but				

Gen 20 systems are designed for the same capacity as Gen 15 systems but can be connected as two units for engines up to 19 litre.

Gen 20 are a more compact design and capable of conducting larger currents easily with high output.